
K-market cup 1 osakilpailu 7.8.2017              Vieremän urheilukenttä 

Pallonheitto 

T3 

1. Suvi Räty    4,06 

2. Eevi Hukkanen    3,28 

3. Vappu Väänänen    2,78 

4. Fanni Dahl    2,58 

5. Laura Hukkanen    1,68 

6. Peppi Kärkkäinen    1,62 

7. Hilma Antikainen    1,08 

P3 

1. Hugo Huhkamo    3,08 

2. Eemeli Kiiski    3,02 

3. Aarne Heiskanen    1,52 

T5 

1. Vilja Kiiski    8,03 

2. Lumi Kärkkäinen    7,05 

3. Saimi Huhkamo    6,71 

4. Veera Koho    6,14 

5. Emma Hukkanen    5,87 

6. Katri Ahola    5,08 

7. Venni Makkonen    4,77 

8. Maija Huttunen    4,55 

9. Vilma Huovinen    4,51 

10. Hilma Hukkanen    4,00 

11. Juulia Törmänen    3,40 

12. Martta Åsenbryg    3,62 

13. Alma Juntunen    3,05 

14. Anni Ahtonen    2,57 

15. Silja Nissinen    2,45 

P5 

1. Samu Valjus    8,56 

2. Hugo Kattainen    6,47 

3. Valtteri Toivanen    6,23 

4. Onni Leinonen    4,78 

5. Miikka Vimpari    3,00 

 

 

 

 

JATKUU SEURAAVALLA SIVULLA 



Pallonheitto 

T7 

1. Laura Ahola    14,03 

2. Minja Makkonen    10,00 

3. Venla Tikkanen    9,90 

4. Sara Räty    9,35 

5. Aino Suomalainen    8,71  

6. Iiris Kärkkäinen    8,45 

7. Jennika Kärkkäinen   7,57 

8. Sonja Tikkanen    7,50 

9. Heta Kattainen    7,38 

10. Sonja Kauppinen    6,88 

11. Veea Saastamoinen   6,74 

12. Ella Ahtonen    6,59 

13. Minni Niskanen    6,44 

P7 

1. Otto Kiiski    18,49 

2. Huugo Heiskanen    14,34 

3. Antti Tanskanen    13,26 

4. Juha Huttunen    12,85 

5. Kristian Kauppinen    11,31 

6. Eetu Kauppinen    6,69 

7. Daniel Kauppinen    5,75 

Kuula 

T9 2 kg 

1. Iita Leinonen    4,64 

2. Sara Hakkarainen    4,34 

3. Anni Keinänen    3,87 

4. Siiri Heikkinen    3,83 

5. Liisa Dahl    3,69 

6. Miia Kauppinen    2,90 

7. Viivi Saastamoinen   2,37 

P9 2 kg 

1. Aatu Juntunen    4,26 

2. Ville Väänänen    3,31 

3. Iiro Vimpari    2,59 

T11 2 kg 

1. Iida Heikkinen    6,60 

2. Viivi Makkonen    4,80 

P11 2,5 kg 

1. Pekka Tanskanen    6,91 

2. Aku Laitinen    5,93 

3. Eetu Niiranen    4,24 

4. Pekka Hukkanen    3,87 JATKUU SEURAAVALLA SIVULLA 



Kuula 

T13 2,5 kg 

1. Heidi Kokora    7,78 

2. Liinu Heiskanen    6,84 

P13 3 kg 

1. Topi Huttunen    6,75 

2. Daniel Danschu    6,34 

3. Veeti Honkajärvi    5,08 

P15 4 kg 

1. Veeti Hotti    7,87 

40 m 

T7 

1. Venla Tikkanen    8,5 

2. Veea Saastamoinen   8,8 

2.   Aino Suomalainen    8,8 

4.   Laura Ahola    9,0 

5.   Ella Ahtonen    9,1 

6.   Sonja Tikkanen    9,3 

6.   Iiris Kärkkäinen    9,3 

8.   Heta Kattainen    9,6 

8.   Jennika Kärkkäinen   9,6 

10. Minni Niskanen    10,0 

10. Sara Räty    10,0 

11. Sonja Kauppinen    10,7 

P7 

1. Otto Kiiski    8,1 

2. Juha Huttunen    8,2 

3. Kristian Kauppinen    8,4 

4. Daniel Kauppinen    9,0 

5. Huugo Heiskanen    9,1 

6. Eetu Kauppinen    9,8 

7. Antti Tanskanen    10,3 

T9 

1. Sara Hakkarainen    7,7 

2. Liisa Dahl    7,9 

3. Iita Leinonen    8,2 

4. Viivi Saastamoinen   8,3 

5. Anni Keinänen    8,6 

6. Siiri Heikkinen    8,8 

7. Riina Huovinen    8,9 

7.   Olivia Hentunen    8,9 

9.   Miia Kauppinen    9,1 

    JATKUU SEURAAVALLA SIVULLA 

 



40 m 

P9 

1. Aatu Juntunen    7,6 

2. Ville Väänänen    9,7 

60 m 

T11 

1. Iida Heikkinen    10,6 

2. Aino-Maija Hokkanen   11,3 

3. Anni Honkajärvi    11,6 

4. Viivi Makkonen    11,8 

P11 

1. Pekka Tanskanen    10,3 

2. Arttu Keinänen    11,6 

3. Eetu Niiranen    12,1 

4. Pekka Hukkanen    12,5 

T13 

1. Heidi Kokora    9,7 

2. Hilla-Elina Hokkanen   10,9 

P13 

1. Topi Huttunen    9,2 

2. Daniel Danschu    10,0 

100 m 

T15 

1. Helmi-Elisa Hukkanen   15,0 

P15 

1. Veeti Hotti    14,8 


